Radial Leads Inductors (Choke Coil) P/N 18403 Series Rev. B July 01, 2010 Page 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
Radial Leads Inductors (Choke Coil)—18403 series
A. Specifications:
Part Number L (uH)
@ 1KHz Q Min. Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(A) Max. Type
184031R0M 1.0 20 7.9 85 0.004 10.00 I
184031R5M 1.5 20 7.9 64 0.005 8.30 I
184032R2M 2.2 20 7.9 48 0.006 6.90 I
184033R3M 3.3 20 7.9 36 0.008 5.60 I
184034R7M 4.7 20 7.9 28 0.009 4.70 I
184036R8M 6.8 20 7.9 22 0.012 3.90 I
18403100K 10 20 2.5 16 0.016 3.20 I
18403120K 12 20 2.5 14 0.018 2.90 I
18403150K 15 20 2.5 12 0.020 2.60 I
18403180K 18 20 2.5 11 0.025 2.40 I